
2014-2015 CHARGER GIRLS'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Place Varsity JV Frosh

Mon November 24 Santa Ynez- Scrimmage Away 3:15pm 3:15pm

Weds December 3 Moorpark Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Sat December 6 Buena JV Tournament Away TBA

Mon December 8 Buena Away 3:15

Tues December 9 Newbury Park Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Weds December 10 Ventura Home 3:15pm

Sat December 13 Buena  JV Tournament Away TBA

Mon December 15 Santa Barbara Home 3:15pm

Tues December 16 Righetti Away 5:30pm 3:30pm

Weds December 17 San Marcos Away 3:15pm

Thurs December 18 Buena  Tournament Away TBA

Fri December 19 Buena  Tournament Away TBA

Sat December 20 Buena  Tournament Away TBA

Sat December 27
North Orange County 

Tournament
Away TBA

Mon December 29
North Orange County 

Tournament
Away TBA

Tues December 30
North Orange County 

Tournament
Away TBA

Mon January 5 Camarillo Away 5:00pm 3:30pm 3:30pm

Thurs January 8 Ventura Away 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Tues January 13 Santa Barbara Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Tues January 20 Buena Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Thurs January 22 San Marcos Away 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Thurs January 29 Ventura Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Tues February 3 Santa Barbara Away 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Thurs February 5 Buena Away 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Tues February 10 San Marcos Home 5:00pm 3:15pm 3:15pm

Thurs February 12 Rio Mesa Home 3:15pm 3:15pm

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Dan Feldhaus 

COACH:  Hugh Hollis

  

COLORS:  Blue/Gold

    *LEAGUE GAME            


